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000046839 Roof Replacement 48,659 03/28/2023

17661 SFR 365 11/20/2000

15403 PUMP/UTPOL 125 04/21/1999

2002HX Base Yr

6855 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,423 142.8169 159.95 387,559 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2050

BAS 1,538 100 1,538 186,962

FOP 603 30 181 22,003

FSP 479 40 192 23,340

FUS 512 100 512 62,239

3,132 2,423 294,545

FSP= W34 S18 E18 N8 E15 N5 E1 N5$ FOP= S5 BAS= W1 S5 W15 S8
W18 S2 W2 S10 E2 S2 E5 S13 E42 N4  R2 U2  N4  U2 L2  N28 W13$
E13 S28  R2 D2  S4  D2 L2  S4 W42 N13 W5 S18 E52 N50 W18$
PTR= N20 FUS= N14 W12 S6 W16 N6 W12 S14 E4 S6 E4 N6 E24 S6 E4
N6 E4$ S20$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 600

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,400

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,903

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 105,060


